CITY WIDE	2011				CDEENIMILI	DECT AND ICADEL CT	CTEDC	
DRAWOFF SHEET					GREEN WILL	REEN MILL REST. AND ISABEL ST. STEPS		
FIRST OR FINAL CHE	CK OF INSPE	CTOR'S FIELD	REPORT					
11-M-0684							JOB#	172
ITEM			alle automore e promissor de la provincia de l	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE		TOTAL
4" Mono				77.00	Sq. Ft.	\$3.06		\$235.62
6" Mono Downtown (Commercial)				0.00	Sq. Ft.	\$3.50		\$0.00
6" Mono				239.40	Sq. Ft.	\$3.50		\$837.90
8" Mono				0.00	Sq. Ft.	\$4.50		\$0.00
Reinforcement Bars	:			0.00	Pound	\$0.60		\$0.00
Class 4 fill				0.00	Cu. Yd.	\$3.00		\$0.00
Class 5 Fill				0.00	Cu. Yd.	\$10.00		\$0.00
Remove Non-Reinforced Concrete 3" to 6" Removal				8.56	Sq. Yd.	\$4.50		\$38.50
Remove Non-Reinforced Over 6" Removal				26.60	Sq. Yd.	\$4.50		\$119.70
Remove Non-Reinforced Concrete With Integral Curb				0.00	Sq. Yd.	\$4.50		\$0.00
Remove Reinforced Concrete				0.00	Sq. Yd.	\$4.50		\$0.00
Remove Standard Curb)			0.00	Lin. Ft.	\$0.10		\$0.00
Integral Curb				18.70	Lin. Ft.	\$2.07		\$38.71
Labor					Hour	\$50.00		\$0.00
Sawed Joints			·		Lin. Ft.	\$4.00		\$0.00
Remove Tree Roots				0.00	Per Tree	\$0.00		\$0.00
Remove Tree				0.00	Diameter Inch	\$35.00		\$0.00
Topsoil					Cu. Yd.	\$16.00		\$0.00
B-624 Curb & Gutter				Lin. Ft.	\$25.00		\$0.00	
Remove B-624 Curb & Gutter					Lin. Ft.	\$5.00		\$0.00
Asphalt					Ton	\$120.00		\$0.00
Mobilization					Location	\$0.00		\$0.00
Truncated Dome PED Ramp					Sq. Ft.	\$25.00		\$0.00
Excavation					Cu. Yd.	\$8.00		\$0.00
Standard Curb					Lin. Ft.	\$16.00		\$0.00
Text Imprint				0.00	Unit	\$15.00		\$0.00
0.0			,,	0.00				\$0.00
						GRAND '	TOTAL	\$1,270.43

101.63 RE fee # 1,372.06

WAIVER OF NOTIFICATION

The undersigned, owner or agent thereof in fee of property, legally described as follows:

1342 GRAND AVE.

LOT 1, BLOCK 2, WANN'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL, MINNESOTA

PROPERTY I.D. #03-28-23-31-0025

states that it was entitled to receive notification under Chapter 13 of the Saint Paul City Charter prior to the construction for a public improvement. Said improvement to be the reconstruction of approximately 171 square feet of boulevard concrete at an approximate cost of \$1,172.00.

Notwithstanding failure to receive such notice and concurring in the action by Public Works to construct a new sidewalk, the undersigned does hereby waive said notification requirements for the public improvement to be approved by the Council of the City of Saint Paul. The undersigned does also understand that there is no direct assessment for said improvement.

By Mary July mehsen humber

THE GREEN MINERYN LLO

Date: 8.25.11

(Waiver)